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Women / XG / 13 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Huhsman306
Kids Spot

9.100 9.500 9.3009.350 37.250
10T 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Madison Daubert294
Kids Spot

9.100 9.150 9.7509.200 37.200
10T 6T 6 1 2 

2 

Eva Chen115
Scamps

9.300 9.000 9.4009.450 37.150
4T 12 1 2* 3T

3T

Taylor Smith317
Kids Spot

9.350 9.250 9.4009.150 37.150
3 4 7 2* 3T

3T

Sophie Larsen157
Scamps

9.400 9.050 9.2009.250 36.900
2 11 5 7T 5 

5 

Sydney Gaynor472
WCGC

9.300 9.200 9.2509.100 36.850
4T 5 8 6 6 

6 

Abbie Knudsen152
Scamps

9.100 9.150 9.1509.400 36.800
10T 6T 2 9T 7 

7 

Kayleigh Stuckart282
Altius

9.050 9.550 9.2008.700 36.500
13T 1 12T 7T 8 

8 

Ariana Haisler370
Midwest

9.200 9.100 8.9009.000 36.200
7T 9T 9 15 9 

9 

Josie Marshall254
Altius

9.300 8.550 9.3008.750 35.900
4T 16 11 4T 10 

10 

Savannah Farr127
Scamps

8.650 8.800 9.0509.300 35.800
17 14 4 14 11 

11 

Emily DeMoulin295
Kids Spot

9.000 9.100 9.1508.450 35.700
15 9T 14 9T 12 

12 

Nadia Tickner444
Swiss

9.200 9.150 8.5008.800 35.650
7T 6T 10 16 13 

13 

Analiese Harmon618
Swiss

9.050 8.500 9.1008.700 35.350
13T 17 12T 11T 14 

14 

Caleigh Schwartz619
Swiss

9.650 9.400 9.1007.100 35.250
1 3 17 11T 15 

15 

Adrijana Stelzer278
Altius

9.200 8.600 9.1007.500 34.400
7T 15 16 11T 16 

16 

Romin Tomter445
Swiss

8.900 8.950 8.2508.000 34.100
16 13 15 17 17 

17 
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